RICE
Fried Rice $8.50
Special Fried Rice $10.00

Curried Chicken, Beef or Prawns & Rice
Curried Prawns & Rice (large)
Boiled Rice (plain) $5.00

COMBINATION

Chicken, Beef, Prawns, Pork
Combination with Sate Sauce
Combination with Curry Sauce
Combination with Mongolian Sauce
Combination with Chilli Sauce
Combination Szechuan Sauce
Combination Sweet & Sour

OMELETTES

Ham, Chicken or Mushroom Omelette
Plain Omelette

Prawn Omelette or Combination

King Prawn Omelette

AUSTRALIAN MEALS

Chicken Schnitzel Chips & salad
Fish or Fish Cocktails, Chips & salad
T-Bone Steak & Chips with salad/veg

CHILDRENS MEALS

Chicken Nuggets and Chips
Fish or Fish Cocktails & Chips
Mini Spring Rolls and Chips
Chips

Chicken or Calamari and Chips
Prawn Chips

$9.50
$11.00
$20.00
$25.00
$6.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00

$20.00
$20.00
$25.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$3.00

SPECIAL VALUE PACKS - TAKE AWAY ONLY

Surcharge gpplies for swappmng of meals

Charge /s based on price differernce

PACK 1 6 Spring Rolls

Comb Oyster Sauce

Boneless Lemon Chicken

Large Fried Rice

Prawn Chips
PACK 2 6 Spring Rolls
Mongolian Lamb
Beef Oyster Sauce
Garlic Chicken
Large Fried Rice
Prawn Chips
PACK 3 6 Spring Rolls
6 Dim Sims
Sate Chicken

Beef with Cashew Nuts

Mongolian Lamb
Special Fried Rice
Prawn Chips
PACK 4 6 Spring Rolls
6 Dim Sims
4 Prawn Toast
Honey Chicken
Peking Prawns
Comb Oyster Sauce
Black Pepper Lamb
Special Fried Rice
Prawn Chips

DUCK

Deep Fried (Plum or Lemon Sauce)
Deep Fried with Crab Meat Sauce
Steamed Duck Combination

BBQ Duck

$50.00

$60.00

$75.00

$100.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

Tluck

8O

@Hushky Sports

Yy

PHONE: 4441 7063

ENTREE

Mini Spring Roll (6) $10.00
Pork Dim Sim (8) $16.00
Dim Sim steamed or fried (6) $10.00
Prawn Cutlet (6) $20.00
Prawn Toast (4) $10.00
Mixed Entree $10.00
Prawn Cocktail $10.00
Deep Fried Won Tun (18) $20.00
Ham & Chicken Roll $20.00
Sang Chow Bow $20.00
Prawn Fritters $25.00
SOUP

Short Soup $7.00
Long Soup $7.00
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup $7.00
Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup $7.00
Combination Short Soup $20.00
Chicken & mushroom soup $7.00
SANDY WELCOMES YOU

for dinner Tuesday to Sunday from 5pm
open for lunch Tuesday to Sunday 12-2.30pm
OPEN SCHOOL AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DAILY



SPECIALTIES
Combination Birds Nest
Sizzling Fillet /black peppercorn
Sizzling Fillet Chinese Style
Sizzling Fillet Spicy Sauce
Prawns Birds Nest
Seafood Birds Nest
Sizzling Combination
Prawns & Spicy Salt

Mixed Vegetables

Birds Nest Extra $5

PORK

BBQ Pork & Plum sauce

Sweet & Sour Pork

Pork Spare Ribs Plum Sauce
Pork Spare Ribs Salt and Pepper

BEEF

Honey and Black Pepper Beef (deep fried)
Sate Beef

Chilli Beef

Garlic Beef

Beef & Black Bean

Braised Beef with Vegetables
Beef with Cashews

Curried Beef

Braised Beef with Oyster Sauce
Braised Beef with BBQ Sauce
Braised Beef in Plum Sauce
Sizzling Beef

Chinese with Black Pepper Sauce
Deep Fried with Honey Sauce
Beef Szechuan Sauce

Deep Fried in Canton Sauce
Beef with ginger & shallots

sQuib

Szechuan Squid (braised)

Salt & Pepper Squid (deep fried)
Chilli Squid (braised)

Sate Squid (braised)

$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$21.00
$25.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$21.00
$21.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

THAI, MALAYSIAN AND SINGAPORE MEALS

Red or Green Curry Prawn

Red or Green Curry Seafood
Red or Green Curry Chicken
Red or Green Curry Beef

Red or Green Curry Lamb

Red or Green Curry Combination
Malaysian Prawn

Malaysian Combination
Malaysian Chicken

Malaysian Beef

Singapore Style Prawns
Singapore Style Chicken
Singapore Noodles

LAKSA Chicken or Beef

LAKSA Combin or Lamb

LAKSA Seafood Combo. or Prawns
Singapore Style Combination
Thai Coconut Beef

Thai Coconut Chicken

CHICKEN

Chicken with ginger & shallots
Boneless Lemon

Chicken & Vegetables

Braised Chicken with Chilli Sauce
Garlic Chicken

Deep Fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce
Sate Chicken

Honey Chicken (boneless)

Chicken with Cashews

Curried Chicken

Braised Chicken with Plum Sauce
Deep Fried Chicken with Plum Sauce
Deep Fried Chicken with Sate Sauce
Deep Fried Chicken with Canton Sauce
Chicken Szechuan Sauce

Honey and Black Pepper Chicken
(deep fried)

$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$25.00
$21.00
$20.00
$21.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$21.00
$21.00
$25.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

LAMB

Lamb Fillet Garlic Sauce
Lamb Fillet Chilli Sauce
Mongolian Lamb

Sate Lamb

Sizzling Lamb

Sizzling Pepper Lamb
Lamb with Pepper Sauce
Lamb Szechuan Sauce

CHOW MEIN and CHOP SUEY

Prawn Chow Mein

Chicken Chow Mein
Combination Chow Mein
Braised Beef Chow Mein
Braised King Prawn Chow Mein
(Soft noodles extra $4.00)

SWEET and SOUR

Sweet & Sour Pork

Sweet & Sour Fish

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Sweet & Sour King Prawn Fritter (deep fry)

PRAWN (LARGE) & SEAFOOD

Prawns with ginger & shallots
Garlic Prawns

Chilli Prawns

Honey Prawns

Prawns & Vegetables
Prawns with Cashews
Seafood Combination
Sate Seafood Combination
Deep Fried Scallops
Prawn Szechuan Sauce
Sate Prawns

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$20.00
$20.00
$21.00
$21.00

$25.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00



