RICE			Surcharge app	UE PACKS - TAKE AWA plies for swapping of m ed on price difference	_	Iucku	
Fried Rice Special Fried Rice	\$8.50 \$10.00	\$9.50 \$11.00	PACK 1	6 Spring Rolls	\$50.00		
Curried Chicken, Beef or Prawns & Rice	•	\$20.00		Comb Oyster Sauce	•		
Curried Prawns & Rice (large)		\$25.00		Boneless Lemon Chicken			
Boiled Rice (plain)	\$5.00	\$6.00		Large Fried Rice			
				Prawn Chips			
COMBINATION			PACK 2	6 Spring Rolls	\$60.00	@Husky Spo	rta
Chicken, Beef, Prawns, Pork				Mongolian Lamb		e masty ope	
Combination with Sate Sauce		\$21.00		Beef Oyster Sauce		PHONE: 4441 7063	
Combination with Curry Sauce		\$21.00		Garlic Chicken			
Combination with Mongolian Sauce		\$21.00		Large Fried Rice			
Combination with Chilli Sauce		\$21.00		Prawn Chips		ENTREE	
Combination Szechuan Sauce		\$21.00					
Combination Sweet & Sour		\$21.00	PACK 3	6 Spring Rolls	\$75.00	Mini Spring Roll (6)	\$10.00
OMEL ETTEO				6 Dim Sims		Pork Dim Sim (8)	\$16.00
OMELETTES				Sate Chicken		Dim Sim steamed or fried (6)	\$10.00
		# 00.00		Beef with Cashew Nuts		Prawn Cutlet (6)	\$20.00
Ham, Chicken or Mushroom Omelette Plain Omelette		\$20.00		Mongolian Lamb		Prawn Toast (4) Mixed Entree	\$10.00
Prawn Omelette or Combination		\$15.00 \$20.00		Special Fried Rice Prawn Chips		Prawn Cocktail	\$10.00 \$10.00
King Prawn Omelette		\$25.00		Plawii Cilips		Deep Fried Won Tun (18)	\$20.00
King Frawii Cincicuo		Ψ23.00	PACK 4	6 Spring Rolls		Ham & Chicken Roll	\$20.00
AUSTRALIAN MEALS				6 Dim Sims	\$100.00	Sang Chow Bow	\$20.00
ACCITIVED IN INC.				4 Prawn Toast	φ100.00	Prawn Fritters	\$25.00
Chicken Schnitzel Chips & salad		\$20.00		Honey Chicken		Tam Theore	φ20.00
Fish or Fish Cocktails, Chips & salad		\$20.00		Peking Prawns			
T-Bone Steak & Chips with salad/veg		\$25.00		Comb Oyster Sauce		SOUP	
,				Black Pepper Lamb			
				Special Fried Rice		Short Soup	\$7.00
CHILDRENS MEALS				Prawn Chips		Long Soup	\$7.00
				•		Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	\$7.00
Chicken Nuggets and Chips		\$10.00	DUCK			Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup	\$7.00
Fish or Fish Cocktails & Chips		\$10.00				Combination Short Soup	\$20.00
Mini Spring Rolls and Chips		\$10.00	Deep Fried (Plum o	or Lemon Sauce)	\$23.00	Chicken & mushroom soup	\$7.00
Chips		\$5.00	Deep Fried with Cr	ab Meat Sauce	\$23.00		
Chicken or Calamari and Chips		\$10.00	Steamed Duck Cor	mbination	\$23.00	SANDY WELCOMES YOU	
Prawn Chips		\$3.00	BBQ Duck		\$23.00	for dinner Tuesday to Sunday from 5pm	
						open for lunch Tuesday to Sunday 12-2.30pm OPEN SCHOOL AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DAILY	

Combination Birds Nest \$26.00 Sizzling Fillet /black peppercorn \$25.00 Red or Green Curry Prawn \$25.00 Lamb Fillet Garlic Sauce \$21.00 Sizzling Fillet Chinese Style \$25.00 Red or Green Curry Seafood \$25.00 Lamb Fillet Chilli Sauce \$21.00 Sizzling Fillet Spicy Sauce \$25.00 Red or Green Curry Chicken \$20.00 Mongolian Lamb \$21.00 Prawns Birds Nest \$30.00 Red or Green Curry Beef \$21.00 Sate Lamb \$21.00 Seafood Birds Nest \$30.00 Red or Green Curry Lamb \$21.00 Sizzling Lamb \$21.00 Sizzling Combination \$21.00 Red or Green Curry Combination \$21.00 Sizzling Pepper Lamb \$21.00 Prawns & Spicy Salt \$25.00 Malaysian Prawn \$25.00 Lamb with Pepper Sauce \$21.00 Mixed Vegetables \$20.00 Malaysian Chicken \$20.00 Lamb Szechuan Sauce \$21.00 PORK Singapore Style Prawns \$25.00 CHOW MEIN and CHOP SUEY Singapore Style Chicken \$20.00 Sweet & Sour Pork \$20.00 Si
Sizzling Fillet Chinese Style\$25.00Red or Green Curry Seafood\$25.00Lamb Fillet Chilli Sauce\$21.00Sizzling Fillet Spicy Sauce\$25.00Red or Green Curry Chicken\$20.00Mongolian Lamb\$21.00Prawns Birds Nest\$30.00Red or Green Curry Beef\$21.00Sate Lamb\$21.00Seafood Birds Nest\$30.00Red or Green Curry Lamb\$21.00Sizzling Lamb\$21.00Sizzling Combination\$21.00Red or Green Curry Combination\$21.00Sizzling Pepper Lamb\$21.00Prawns & Spicy Salt\$25.00Malaysian Prawn\$25.00Lamb with Pepper Sauce\$21.00Mixed Vegetables\$20.00Malaysian Combination\$21.00Lamb Szechuan Sauce\$21.00Birds Nest Extra \$5Malaysian Chicken Malaysian Beef\$20.00CHOW MEIN and CHOP SUEYPORKSingapore Style Prawns\$25.00CHOW MEIN and CHOP SUEY
Sizzling Fillet Spicy Sauce\$25.00Red or Green Curry Chicken\$20.00Mongolian Lamb\$21.00Prawns Birds Nest\$30.00Red or Green Curry Beef\$21.00Sate Lamb\$21.00Seafood Birds Nest\$30.00Red or Green Curry Lamb\$21.00Sizzling Lamb\$21.00Sizzling Combination\$21.00Red or Green Curry Combination\$21.00Sizzling Pepper Lamb\$21.00Prawns & Spicy Salt\$25.00Malaysian Prawn\$25.00Lamb with Pepper Sauce\$21.00Mixed Vegetables\$20.00Malaysian Combination\$21.00Lamb Szechuan Sauce\$21.00Birds Nest Extra \$5Malaysian Chicken\$20.00Malaysian Beef\$21.00PORKSingapore Style Prawns\$25.00CHOW MEIN and CHOP SUEYBBQ Pork & Plum sauce\$20.00
Prawns Birds Nest\$30.00Red or Green Curry Beef\$21.00Sate Lamb\$21.00Seafood Birds Nest\$30.00Red or Green Curry Lamb\$21.00Sizzling Lamb\$21.00Sizzling Combination\$21.00Red or Green Curry Combination\$21.00Sizzling Pepper Lamb\$21.00Prawns & Spicy Salt\$25.00Malaysian Prawn\$25.00Lamb with Pepper Sauce\$21.00Mixed Vegetables\$20.00Malaysian Combination\$21.00Lamb Szechuan Sauce\$21.00Birds Nest Extra \$5Malaysian Chicken\$20.00Malaysian Beef\$21.00PORKSingapore Style Prawns\$25.00CHOW MEIN and CHOP SUEYBBQ Pork & Plum sauce\$20.00
Seafood Birds Nest\$30.00Red or Green Curry Lamb\$21.00Sizzling Lamb\$21.00Sizzling Combination\$21.00Red or Green Curry Combination\$21.00Sizzling Pepper Lamb\$21.00Prawns & Spicy Salt\$25.00Malaysian Prawn\$25.00Lamb with Pepper Sauce\$21.00Mixed Vegetables\$20.00Malaysian Combination\$21.00Lamb Szechuan Sauce\$21.00Birds Nest Extra \$5Malaysian Chicken Malaysian Beef\$20.00Lamb Szechuan Sauce\$21.00PORKSingapore Style Prawns\$25.00CHOW MEIN and CHOP SUEYBBQ Pork & Plum sauce\$20.00Singapore Style Chicken\$20.00
Sizzling Combination\$21.00Red or Green Curry Combination\$21.00Sizzling Pepper Lamb\$21.00Prawns & Spicy Salt\$25.00Malaysian Prawn\$25.00Lamb with Pepper Sauce\$21.00Mixed Vegetables\$20.00Malaysian Combination\$21.00Lamb Szechuan Sauce\$21.00Birds Nest Extra \$5Malaysian Chicken\$20.00Malaysian Beef\$21.00PORKSingapore Style Prawns\$25.00CHOW MEIN and CHOP SUEYBBQ Pork & Plum sauce\$20.00Singapore Style Chicken\$20.00
Prawns & Spicy Salt \$25.00 Malaysian Prawn \$25.00 Lamb with Pepper Sauce \$21.00 Mixed Vegetables \$20.00 Malaysian Combination \$21.00 Lamb Szechuan Sauce \$21.00 Birds Nest Extra \$5 Malaysian Chicken \$20.00 Malaysian Beef \$21.00 PORK BBQ Pork & Plum sauce \$20.00 Singapore Style Chicken \$20.00
Mixed Vegetables \$20.00 Malaysian Combination \$21.00 Lamb Szechuan Sauce \$21.00 Birds Nest Extra \$5 Malaysian Chicken \$20.00 Malaysian Beef \$21.00 PORK BBQ Pork & Plum sauce \$20.00 Singapore Style Chicken \$20.00
Birds Nest Extra \$5 Malaysian Chicken Malaysian Beef \$21.00 PORK Singapore Style Prawns \$25.00 CHOW MEIN and CHOP SUEY BBQ Pork & Plum sauce \$20.00 Singapore Style Chicken \$20.00
Malaysian Beef \$21.00 PORK Singapore Style Prawns \$25.00 CHOW MEIN and CHOP SUEY BBQ Pork & Plum sauce \$20.00 Singapore Style Chicken \$20.00
PORKSingapore Style Prawns\$25.00CHOW MEIN and CHOP SUEYBBQ Pork & Plum sauce\$20.00Singapore Style Chicken\$20.00
BBQ Pork & Plum sauce \$20.00 Singapore Style Chicken \$20.00
· ·
Pork Spare Ribs Plum Sauce \$21.00 LAKSA Chicken or Beef \$21.00 Chicken Chow Mein \$20.00
Pork Spare Ribs Salt and Pepper \$21.00 LAKSA Combin or Lamb \$21.00 Combination Chow Mein \$21.00
LAKSA Seafood Combo. or Prawns \$25.00 Braised Beef Chow Mein \$21.00
BEEF Singapore Style Combination \$21.00 Braised King Prawn Chow Mein \$25.00
Honey and Black Pepper Beef (deep fried) \$21.00 Thai Coconut Beef \$21.00 (Soft noodles extra \$4.00)
Sate Beef \$21.00 Thai Coconut Chicken \$20.00
Chilli Beef \$21.00 SWEET and SOUR
Garlic Beef \$21.00 CHICKEN
Beef & Black Bean \$21.00 Chicken with ginger & shallots \$20.00 Sweet & Sour Pork \$20.00
Braised Beef with Vegetables \$21.00 Boneless Lemon \$20.00 Sweet & Sour Fish \$20.00
Beef with Cashews \$21.00 Chicken & Vegetables \$20.00 Sweet & Sour Chicken \$20.00
Curried Beef \$21.00 Braised Chicken with Chilli Sauce \$20.00 Sweet & Sour King Prawn Fritter (deep fry) \$25.00
Braised Beef with Oyster Sauce \$21.00 Garlic Chicken \$20.00
Braised Beef with BBQ Sauce \$21.00 Deep Fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce \$20.00 PRAWN (LARGE) & SEAFOOD
Braised Beef in Plum Sauce \$21.00 Sate Chicken \$20.00
Sizzling Beef \$21.00 Honey Chicken (boneless) \$20.00 Prawns with ginger & shallots \$25.00
Chinese with Black Pepper Sauce \$21.00 Chicken with Cashews \$20.00 Garlic Prawns \$25.00
Deep Fried with Honey Sauce \$21.00 Curried Chicken \$20.00 Chilli Prawns \$25.00
Beef Szechuan Sauce \$21.00 Braised Chicken with Plum Sauce \$20.00 Honey Prawns \$25.00
Deep Fried in Canton Sauce \$21.00 Deep Fried Chicken with Plum Sauce \$20.00 Prawns & Vegetables \$25.00
Beef with ginger & shallots \$21.00 Deep Fried Chicken with Sate Sauce \$20.00 Prawns with Cashews \$25.00
Deep Fried Chicken with Canton Sauce \$20.00 Seafood Combination \$25.00
SQUID Chicken Szechuan Sauce \$20.00 Sate Seafood Combination \$25.00
Szechuan Squid (braised) \$22.00 Honey and Black Pepper Chicken \$20.00 Deep Fried Scallops \$26.00
Salt & Pepper Squid (deep fried) \$22.00 (deep fried) Prawn Szechuan Sauce \$25.00
Chilli Squid (braised) \$22.00 Sate Prawns \$25.00
Sate Squid (braised) \$22.00